Project
Catalog Number
Type
DLSTPG
Stop & Go Dock Light
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053	 (800) 490-4496              www.eelp.net
DLSTPG
rev: 1017219
ABOUT
Stop & Go communication lights alert truck drivers and personnel to the status of docking trucks.
Three options available to offer a basic model, a toggle-switched model, or a complete set consisting
of both units
HOUSING
-  Durable plastic; units will not rust, pit, or corrode
-  Offered in yellow or black housing
-  113/8” H x 63/8” W x 33/4” D
-  2lbs ea
ELECTRICAL
-  120VAC, 12VDC, 24VAC/DC available
ILLUMINATION
- Long-life LED
MODELS
	 DLSTPG1
	 A no-switch option for institutions utilizing an external control system.
	 Simple go/no go signal
	 DLSTPG2
	 Unit contains a manufacturer-installed toggle switch
	 Alternates between red and green lights
	 DLSTPG3
	 Complete set consisting of DLSTPG1 and DLSTPG2
	 6’ communication cable for opposing signals inside and outside of the loading
CODE COMPLIANCE
-- cULus Listed for Wet Locations
-- IP54 Rated
-- Made in the USA
WARRANTY
-- 5 Year
CATALOG#	    	 Operation	                             Voltage
DLSTPG1-12V-*		  Stop/Go Light		    	   12V
DLSTPG1-24V-*		  Stop/Go Light		    	   24V
DLSTPG1-115V-*		  Stop/Go Light			   115V
DLSTPG2-12V-*		  Stop/Go w/ Flasher & Switch	   	   12V
DLSTPG2-24V-*		  Stop/Go w/ Flasher & Switch	   	   24V
DLSTPG2-115V-*		  Stop/Go w/ Flasher & Switch	   	 115V
DLSTPG3-12V-*		  Complete Set (DLSTPG1 and 2)  	   12V
DLSTPG3-24V-*		  Complete Set (DLSTPG1 and 2)  	   24V
DLSTPG3-115V-*		  Complete Set (DLSTPG1 and 2)  	 115V
*Specify Housing: YL-Yellow; BL-Black
ACCESSORIES (order on the side, ships separately)
DLSTPG-12VCK	 -	   12V LED Conversion Kit
DLSTPG-24VCK	 -	   24V LED Conversion Kit
DLSTPG-115VCK	 -	 115V LED Conversion Kit
ADDITIONAL COMMUNICATION OPTIONS
DLSIGN1		  -   Move Sign
DLSIGN2		  -   Move Sign Mirrored
DLSIGN3		  -   Enter Sign
DLGLS-120V	 -   Dock Guide Light Set (120V)
DLGLS-12/24V	 -   Dock Guide Light Set (12-24VAC/DC)
DLSIGN1 DLSIGN2 DLSIGN3
DLGLS
	DLSTPG212V:
	StopGo w Flasher  Switch:
	12V:
	DLSTPG312V:
	Complete Set DLSTPG1 and 2:
	12V_2: